TOOLS & EQUIPFMENT = SUPFLIES = SAFETY PRODUCTS = TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item P14-0418
Industrial Weight Rain Coat
Same as jacket only, but in a 48" length.
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Item Description

14-0728
14-0418
14-0447
14-0446
14-0448
14-0449
14-0451

14-0727

Attributes

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

2X-Large

3X-Large

4X-Large

5X-Large
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