

Item P14-0418

Industrial Weight Rain Coat

Same as jacket only, but in a 48" length.

Item	Description	Attributes
14-0728		Size: Small
14-0418		Size: Medium
14-0447		Size: Large
14-0446		Size: X-Large
14-0448		Size: 2X-Large
14-0449		Size: 3X-Large
14-0451		Size: 4X-Large
14-0727		Size: 5X-Large